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Consultants: Pump Testing and Analysis 
(Alphabetical order – last updated December 2023) 
 

Allegrow Limited 
Lilian Harley (Environmental Consultant) 
82 Bridge Street, 
Opotiki 3197 
Phone: (021) 378 308 
Email: lilian@allegrow.co.nz 
Website: www.allegrow.co.nz 

SLR Consulting NZ Limited 
Gillian Holmes (Principal Hydrogeologist) 
Tim Baker (Principal Hydrogeologist) 
201 Victoria Street West, 
Auckland 
Phone: 021548650 
Email: gholmes@slrconsulting.com and 
tbaker@slrconsulting.com 
Website: https://www.slrconsulting.com 

Aquatek Limited 
Katie Wood, Director 
Tony Wood, Director 
Address: 19 Pembroke Drive, Bethlehem 
Tauranga 3110 
Phone: 027 769 3030 (Katie) 
Email: katie.w@aquatek.co.nz or 
tony.w@aquatek.co.nz 
Website: https://aquatek.co.nz/ 

Tonkin & Taylor Limited 
Sally Lochhead (Senior Hydrogeologist) 
Level 1, Mid City Centre 
1 Devonport Road 
Tauranga 3110 
Phone: (07) 571 7360 
Email: slochhead@tonkintaylor.co.nz 
Website: https://www.tonkintaylor.co.nz/ 
 

Beca 
Rob MacCracken (Associate - 
Hydrogeology) 
Mandy McDavitt 
Tauranga 
Phone: 021 986 973 
Email: rob.maccracken@beca.com 
Website: www.beca.com 

Williamson Water & Land Advisory 
(WWLA) 
Josh Mawer (Senior Hydrologist) 
Shared, Level 1, 80 Parton Road, Papamoa 
Beach, Papamoa, 3118. 
Phone: 0204 163 8798 
Email: josh.mawer@wwla.kiwi 
Website: www.wwla.kiwi 
 

Goff Groundwater Science Ltd. 
Michael D. Goff, PG (Chief Hydrogeologist) 
Tauranga/Bay of Plenty 3110 
Phone: 028 426 6007 
Email: michaeldgoffpg@gmail.com 
Website: 
www.goffgroundwaterscienceltd.co.nz 
 

WGA 
Clare Houlbrooke (Principal Hydrogeologist) 
Catherine Howell (Senior Hydrogeologist) 
Ruakura Research Centre, 10 Bisley Road, 
Hamilton NZ 3214 
Phone: 027 6094 618 
Email: CHoulbrooke@wganz.co.nz 
Website: https://wganz.co.nz/ 

Hazard Consulting Limited 
Nick Hazard (Principal Hydrogeologist) 
Auckland 0626 
Phone: 021422913 
Email: nick@hazardconsulting.co.nz 
Website: www.hazardconsulting.co.nz  
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